
  BOROUGH OF MILLSTONE 
         SETTLED 1690     
     
    1353 MAIN STREET 
             MILLSTONE, NEW JERSEY 08844 
 
 
 
 
       
          HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION 
 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
 
      BOROUGH OF MILLSTONE 
 
 
 
  NOTICE IS HEREBY given that the Historic 
  District Commission of the Borough of 
  Millstone, Somerset County will hold its 
  Meetings at 7 p.m. except as noted at the  
  Millstone Borough Hall, 1353 Main Street  
  on the following Dates in 2015 and Jan. 2016: 
 
    Thursday, Feb.   5     7:30 p.m. 
    Thursday, Mar.  5 
    Thursday, Apr.   2 
    Thursday, May   7      7:30 p.m. 
    Thursday, June   4 
    Thursday, July    2 
    Thursday, Aug.   6 7:30 p.m. 
    Thursday, Sept.   3 
    Thursday, Oct.    1 
    Thursday, Nov.   5 7:30 p.m. 
    Thursday, Dec.   3 
 
               Thursday, Jan. 14, 2016 


